THE DATASHEET OF
STP6X5BU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NOTES:
**1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS APPLICATIONS
     AND TO INDICATE COLOR AND OR PACKAGE QUANTITY.
  2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
     APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PART.

STP6X6**
MIN. CABLE
  LENGTH
STP6X2**
STP6X11**
STP6X10**
3 FT.
4 FT.
5 FT.
6 FT.
7 FT.
8 FT.
9 FT.
10 FT.
11 FT.
STP6X12** 12 FT.
STP6X13** 13 FT.
STP6X14** 14 FT.
STP6X15** 15 FT.
STP6X16** 16 FT.
STP6X17** 17 FT.
STP6X18** 18 FT.
STP6X19** 19 FT.
STP6X20** 20 FT.
STP6X0.5M** 0.5 METER
STP6X1M** 1 METER
STP6X1.5M** 1.5 METER
STP6X2M** 2 METERS
STP6X2.5M** 2.5 METER
  PANDUIT
PART NUMBER
MIN. CABLE
  LENGTH
STP6X3M** 3 METERS
STP6X4M** 4 METERS
STP6X5M** 5 METERS
STP6X6M** 6 METERS
STP6X7M**
STP6X8M**
7 METERS
8 METERS
STP6X9M** 9 METERS
STP6X10M** 10 METERS
STP6X15M** 15 METERS
STP6X20M** 20 METERS
STP6X25M** 25 METERS
STP6X30M** 30 METERS
STP6X35M** 35 METERS
STP6X40M** 40 METERS
TX6A 10GIG SHIELDED PATCH CORDS
STP6X25** 25 FT.
STP6X30** 30 FT.
STP6X35** 35 FT.
STP6X40** 40 FT.
CONDUCTOR WIRE
INSULATION
4X TWISTED
PAIR